
08.09.2018 - 1. Kampftag

14 : 13

FR 57 Arthur Eisenkrein Bekir Sahin 0:3 PS 2:10

GR 61 Tugkagan Öztürk Valentin Lupu 0:4 TÜ 2:18

FR 66 Ramzan Awtaew Dustin Scherf 2:0 PS 6:0

GR 71 Fevzi Mamutov Christian Fetzer 1:0 PS 4:3

FR 75 Alexander Storck Kamal Malikov 0:4 TÜ 0:15

GR 75 Adam Juretzko Fabian Fritz 2:0 PS 9:3

FR 80 Ibro Cakovic André Timofeev 3:0 PS 13:0

GR 86 Nico Brunner Bogdan Eismont 4:0 SS 9:2

FR 98 Ufuk Canli Stefan Kehrer 2:0 PS 5:1

GR 130 Simeon Stankovich Eduard Popp 0:2 PS 0:6

15.09.2018 - 2. Kampftag

18 : 3

FR 57 Ioan Raul Donu Arthur Eisenkrein 4:0 TÜ 16:0

GR 61 Jason Markgraf Tugkagan Öztürk 4:0 TÜ 17:0

FR 66 Roman Duscov Ramzan Awtaew 2:0 PS 6:0

GR 71 Can Özgün Perica Dimitrjevic 0:1 PS 3:3

FR 75 Sascha Büchner Alexander Storck 0:1 PS 1:1

GR 75 Aleksandar Maksimovic Ilie Cojocari 2:0 PS 8:3

FR 80 Marcus Plodek Ibro Cakovic 2:0 PS 11:5

GR 86 Kevin Müller Nico Brunner 0:1 PS 5:7

FR 98 Kevin Schwäbe Ufuk Canli 2:0 PS 7:0

GR 130 Felix Radinger Simeon Stankovich 2:0 PS 9:6

22.09.2018 - 3. Kampftag

11 : 13

FR 57 Arthur Eisenkrein Adrian Mosa 2:0 PS 8:3

GR 61 Tugkagan Öztürk Purya Jamali-Esmaeili-Kandi 0:3 PS 2:11

FR 66 Ramzan Awtaew Yaschar Jamali-Esmaeili-Kandi 1:0 PS 5:4

GR 71 Fevzi Mamutov Robin Pelzer 2:0 PS 7:3

FR 75 Alexander Storck Alberts Jurcenko 0:2 PS 0:7

GR 75 Ilie Cojocari Robert Fritsch 0:1 PS 1:1

FR 80 Ibro Cakovic Maximilian Otto 2:0 PS 9:6

GR 86 Nico Brunner Wladimir Kurle 4:0 SS 4:0

FR 98 Ufuk Canli Zviad Metreveli 0:3 PS 1:9

GR 130 Alpay Kulakac Kasim Aras 0:4 TÜ 0:15

29.09.2018 - 4. Kampftag

15 : 15

FR 57 Arthur Eisenkrein Ahmet Peker 0:4 TÜ 0:16

GR 61 Tugkagan Öztürk Ilir Sefaj 0:4 SS 0:6

FR 66 Ramzan Awtaew Wladimir Winter 4:0 SS 4:0

GR 71 Fevzi Mamutov Yasin Yeter 1:0 PS 2:2

FR 75 Alexander Storck Tim Müller 0:4 TÜ 2:18

GR 75 Ilie Cojocari Ruben Härle 4:0 SS 6:0

FR 80 Ibro Cakovic Dzhan Bekir 1:0 PS 5:3

GR 86 Nico Brunner Ercihan Albayrak 4:0 TÜ 16:0

FR 98 Imants Lagodskis Wladimir Remel 1:0 PS 10:10

GR 130 Simeon Stankovich Etka Sever 0:3 PS 0:9

03.10.2018 - 5. Kampftag

10 : 20

FR 57 Fatos Durmishi Arthur Eisenkrein 2:0 PS 12:6

GR 61 Zurab Matcharashvili Andreas Eisenkrein 4:0 TÜ 15:0

FR 66 Timo Moosmann Ramzan Awtaew 0:3 PS 3:11

GR 71 Melvin Pelzer Fevzi Mamutov 0:4 TÜ 0:17

FR 75 Zsombor Gulyas Alexander Storck 2:0 PS 4:0

GR 75 Kai Stein Ilie Cojocari 0:4 TÜ 1:17

FR 80 Markus Knobel Ibro Cakovic 0:2 PS 3:7

GR 86 Domenik Chelo Nico Brunner 0:3 PS 0:10

FR 98 Alexander Kleer Imants Lagodskis 0:4 TÜ 1:16

GR 130 Adam Varga Simeon Stankovich 2:0 PS 6:0

06.10.2018 - 6. Kampftag

17 : 4

FR 57 Arthur Eisenkrein Mitko Asenov 1:0 PS 7:6

GR 61 Andreas Eisenkrein Nikolai Mohammadi 0:3 PS 6:14

FR 66 Ramzan Awtaew Emanuel Krause 2:0 PS 6:2

GR 71 Fevzi Mamutov Andrej Ginc 4:0 SS 11:4

FR 75 Alexander Storck Norman Mahmudov 1:0 PS 5:4

GR 75 Ilie Cojocari Jan Zizka 2:0 PS 8:2

FR 80 Ibro Cakovic Lennard Wickel 2:0 PS 11:6

GR 86 Nico Brunner Sebastian Otto 4:0 DQ 9:1

FR 98 Imants Lagodskis Nico Graf 1:0 PS 4:4

GR 130 Simeon Stankovich Aslan Mahmudov 0:1 PS 4:6
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13.10.2018 - 7. Kampftag

14 : 14

FR 57 Burak Demir Arthur Eisenkrein 0:2 PS 15:18

GR 61 Dean Oehrlein Tugkagan Öztürk 4:0 SS 8:0

FR 66 Koray Cakici Ramzan Awtaew 0:3 PS 0:8

GR 71 Ruslan Kudrynets Fevzi Mamutov 0:2 PS 1:8

FR 75 Danilo Bauer Alexander Storck 0:3 PS 0:9

GR 75 Tamas Levai Ilie Cojocari 1:0 PS 2:1

FR 80 Bekir Demir Ibro Cakovic 0:4 SS 0:16

GR 86 Arkadiusz Kulynycz Nico Brunner 4:0 SS 15:4

FR 98 Ahmed Dudarov Ufuk Canli 3:0 PS 14:0

GR 130 Robin Ferdinand Simeon Stankovich 2:0 PS 9:3

03.11.2018 - 8. Kampftag

13 : 15

GR 57 Konstantin Schmidt Arthur Eisenkrein 0:4 TÜ 0:15

FR 61 Levan Metreveli Vartanov Ramzan Awtaew 1:0 PS 4:2

GR 66 Dustin Scherf Gensche Gereev 3:0 PS 11:0

FR 71 George Bucur Alexander Storck 4:0 TÜ 16:0

GR 75 Fabian Fritz Ilie Cojocari 0:1 PS 4:6

FR 75 Christian Fetzer Ibro Cakovic 0:4 TÜ 0:16

GR 80 Marius Braun Daniel Aleksandrov 0:4 TÜ 0:16

FR 86 Taimuraz Friev Ufuk Canli 4:0 TÜ 15:0

GR 98 Bogdan Eismont Simeon Stankovich 1:0 PS 2:1

FR 130 Stefan Kehrer Imants Lagodskis 0:2 PS 0:3

10.11.2018 - 9. Kampftag

11 : 11

GR 57 Arthur Eisenkrein Erik Tangel 0:4 SS 5:5

FR 61 Ramzan Awtaew Ioan Raul Donu 0:2 PS 2:9

GR 66 Perica Dimitrjevic Benjamin Hofmann 1:0 PS 3:2

FR 71 Alexander Storck Roman Duscov 0:2 PS 1:6

GR 75 Ilie Cojocari Aleksandar Maksimovic 1:0 PS 2:1

FR 75 Ibro Cakovic Sascha Büchner 3:0 PS 9:0

GR 80 Daniel Aleksandrov Christopher Fersch 4:0 TÜ 17:0

FR 86 Ufuk Canli Marcus Plodek 0:2 PS 0:3

GR 98 Nico Brunner Felix Radinger 2:0 PS 5:1

FR 130 Imants Lagodskis Kevin Schwäbe 0:1 PS 2:4

17.11.2018 - 10. Kampftag

8 : 17

GR 57 Dennis Schmitz Arthur Eisenkrein 0:4 ÜG 0:0

FR 61 Purya Jamali-Esmaeili-Kandi Ramzan Awtaew 0:2 PS 3:8

GR 66 Robin Pelzer Perica Dimitrjevic 2:0 PS 4:1

FR 71 Yaschar Jamali-Esmaeili-Kandi Alexander Storck 2:0 PS 4:1

GR 75 Robert Fritsch Ilie Cojocari 0:2 PS 1:5

FR 75 Rabbia Khalil Ibro Cakovic 0:4 TÜ 0:16

GR 80 Edgar Babayan Daniel Aleksandrov 0:4 TÜ 0:15

FR 86 Maximilian Otto Ufuk Canli 2:0 PS 4:1

GR 98 Martin Otto Nico Brunner 0:1 PS 9:11

FR 130 Zviad Metreveli Imants Lagodskis 2:0 PS 5:1

24.11.2018 - 11. Kampftag

26 : 4

GR 57 Yasin Karadasli Arthur Eisenkrein 4:0 TÜ 16:0

FR 61 Ilir Sefaj Ramzan Awtaew 3:0 PS 13:5

GR 66 Dawid Ersetic Gensche Gereev 4:0 TÜ 15:0

FR 71 Niklas Dorn Alexander Storck 3:0 PS 8:0

GR 75 Ruhullah Gürler Ilie Cojocari 1:0 PS 5:4

FR 75 Timur Bizhoev Ibro Cakovic 4:0 TÜ 21:4

GR 80 Dzhan Bekir Daniel Aleksandrov 0:4 ÜG 0:4

FR 86 Johannes Deml Ufuk Canli 2:0 PS 8:1

GR 98 Tadeusz Michalik Simeon Stankovich 3:0 PS 12:0

FR 130 Wladimir Remel Imants Lagodskis 2:0 PS 6:0

01.12.2018 - 12. Kampftag

24 : 8

GR 57 Arthur Eisenkrein Zurab Matcharashvili 0:4 TÜ 0:15

FR 61 Ramzan Awtaew George Ramm 3:0 PS 11:3

GR 66 Perica Dimitrjevic Melvin Pelzer 0:4 DV 7:8

FR 71 Alexander Storck Timo Moosmann 2:0 PS 11:4

GR 75 Ilie Cojocari Domenik Chelo 4:0 TÜ 17:0

FR 75 Ibro Cakovic Zsombor Gulyas 4:0 AS 5:0

GR 80 Daniel Aleksandrov Kai Stein 4:0 TÜ 15:0

FR 86 Ufuk Canli Markus Knobel 1:0 PS 4:3

GR 98 Nico Brunner Adam Varga 2:0 PS 7:4

FR 130 Imants Lagodskis Daniel Anderson 4:0 TÜ 15:0
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Saison 2018 / 2019

08.12.2018 - 13. Kampftag

13 : 10

GR 57 Nikolai Mohammadi Arthur Eisenkrein 3:0 PS 14:0

FR 61 Mitko Asenov Ramzan Awtaew 0:1 PS 2:4

GR 66 Andrej Ginc Perica Dimitrjevic 3:0 PS 17:6

FR 71 Dennis Langner Alexander Storck 2:0 PS 5:2

GR 75 Frederik Bjerrehuus Ilie Cojocari 1:0 PS 4:3

FR 75 Norman Mahmudov Ibro Cakovic 0:4 TÜ 3:18

GR 80 Rajbek Bisultanov Adam Juretzko 3:0 PS 8:0

FR 86 Lennard Wickel Ufuk Canli 1:0 PS 9:8

GR 98 Ceven Matthes Nico Brunner 0:4 SS 0:13

FR 130 Aslan Mahmudov Imants Lagodskis 0:1 PS 2:3

15.12.2018 - 14. Kampftag

15 : 15

GR 57 Arthur Eisenkrein Burak Demir 0:2 PS 3:8

FR 61 Ramzan Awtaew Lucas Günther 4:0 TÜ 15:0

GR 66 Perica Dimitrjevic Ruslan Kudrynets 0:4 SS 2:11

FR 71 Alexander Storck Koray Cakici 1:0 PS 3:2

GR 75 Ilie Cojocari Tamas Levai 2:0 PS 4:0

FR 75 Ibro Cakovic Danilo Bauer 4:0 TÜ 16:0

GR 80 Adam Juretzko Bekir Demir 4:0 ÜG 15:0

FR 86 Ufuk Canli Ahmed Dudarov 0:3 PS 4:12

GR 98 Nico Brunner Denis Kudla 0:4 TÜ 0:15

FR 130 Imants Lagodskis Robin Ferdinand 0:2 PS 2:7

1. Red Devils Heilbronn 24:4

2. ASV Mainz 88 23:5

3. KSV Witten 07 16:12

4. SC Kleinostheim 15:13

5. TV Aachen-Walheim 12:16

6. SV Alemannia Nackenheim 12:16

7. RV Lübtheen 6:22

8. RC CWS Düren-Merken 4:24

22.12.2018 - Viertelfinale Hinkampf

9 : 21

FR 57 Arthur Eisenkrein Beka Bujiashvili 0:4 TÜ 0:16

GR 61 Ibrahim Fallacara 0:4 KL 0:0

FR 66 Ramzan Awtaew Manuel Wolfer 1:0 PS 2:0

GR 71 Fevzi Mamutov Zsolt Berki 4:0 TÜ 15:0

FR 75 Alexander Storck Stephan Brunner 0:1 PS 2:3

GR 75 Adam Juretzko Balint Korpasi 0:2 PS 0:5

FR 80 Ibro Cakovic Georg Harth 0:3 PS 0:14

GR 86 Daniel Aleksandrov Arian Güney 4:0 TÜ 19:1

FR 98 Ufuk Canli William Harth 0:3 PS 0:9

GR 130 Nico Brunner Christian John 0:4 TÜ 1:16

29.12.2018 - Viertelfinale Rückkampf

22 : 9

GR 57 Nick Scherer Arthur Eisenkrein 4:0 TÜ 16:0

FR 61 Artem Gebekov 4:0 KL 0:0

GR 66 Ivo Angelov Perica Dimitrijevic 4:0 SS 9:0

FR 71 Alexander Semisorow Gensche Gereev 4:0 TÜ 15:0

GR 75 Sascha Keller Adam Juretzko 0:1 PS 2:3

FR 75 Pascal Ruh Ibro Cakovic 0:3 PS 3:12

GR 80 Roland Schwarz Daniel Aleksandrov 0:1 PS 0:2

FR 86 Michael Kaufmehl Ufuk Canli 2:0 PS 5:2

GR 98 Peter Öhler Nico Brunner 0:4 AS 0:2

FR 130 Felix Krafft Simeon Stankovich 4:0 TÜ 16:0

TuS Adelhausen KSV Witten 07

RV Lübtheen KSV Witten 07

KSV Witten 07 SV Alemannia Nackenheim

KSV Witten 07 TuS Adelhausen


